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Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average Average Average Average 
MonthlyMonthlyMonthlyMonthly

6,136

Transitional 
Assistance

18,647

6,107 18,599

24,783

May 6,122 18,596

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,110 18,453

6,110 18,233

6,121 18,230

6,142 18,048

6,156 17,932

6,140 17,953

6,161 18,092

6,153 18,463

6,129 18,220

24,718

24,706

24,563

24,351

24,343

24,190

24,093

24,088

24,253

24,349

24,616

Total

6,132 18,289 24,421

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,959

Transitional 
Assistance

32,953

6,926 32,774

39,912

6,936 32,749

6,931 32,612

6,920 32,269

6,938 32,230

6,955 31,868

6,978 31,559

6,965 31,595

6,983 31,821

6,973 32,527

6,942 32,034

39,685

39,700

39,543

39,168

39,189

38,823

38,560

38,537

38,804

38,976

39,500

Total

6,950 32,249 39,200
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