

## **Social Assistance Caseload Trends**

## Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2014

	Caseload			
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Exte Be
April	6,136	18,647	24,783	6
May	6,122	18,596	24,718	6,
June	6,107	18,599	24,706	6,
July	6,110	18,453	24,563	6,
August	6,121	18,230	24,351	6,
September	6,110	18,233	24,343	6,
October	6,142	18,048	24,190	6,
November	6,140	17,953	24,093	6,
December	6,156	17,932	24,088	6,
January	6,161	18,092	24,253	6,
February	6,129	18,220	24,349	6,
March	6,153	18,463	24,616	6
Average Monthly	6,132	18,289	24,421	6

Recipients				
Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total		
6,959	32,953	39,912		
6,936	32,749	39,685		
6,926	32,774	39,700		
6,931	32,612	39,543		
6,938	32,230	39,168		
6,920	32,269	39,189		
6,955	31,868	38,823		
6,965	31,595	38,560		
6,978	31,559	38,537		
6,983	31,821	38,804		
6,942	32,034	38,976		
6,973	32,527	39,500		
6,950	32,249	39,200		